Watlow’s Fiber
Optic System
Provides Improved
Measurement and
Control Accuracy
EZ-ZONE® RMZ/RMF Fiber Optic Systems
SPECIFICATION SHEET
By combining advances in fluorescent temperature

legacy communications is A only)
Part Number
EZ-ZONE RMZ Ordering Information
Module for EtherCAT® Communications Protocol, Universal Control Inputs,
Wireless Development Communications and Legacy Communications
Watlow® and EZ-ZONE® are registered trademarks of Watlow Electric Manufacturing Company.
EtherCAT® is a registered trademark of Beckhoff Automation GmbH.
Modbus® is a registered trademark of Schneider Automation Incorporated.
Bluetooth® is a registered trademark of SIG, Inc.
DeviceNET™ is a trademark of Open DeviceNet Vendors Association.
① ② ③ ④
EZ-ZONE
Rail Mount
RMZ4
⑤ ⑥
Number of
Control Loops
––
⑦ ⑧
Number of
Optical Inputs
⑨
Wireless
Comms.
⑩
Legacy
Comms.
⑪ ⑫
Connector
Style/Additional
Options
⑩ Legacy Communications
A = No wireless communications
1 = Standard bus
2 = Modbus®
3 = Standard bus and Modbus®
4 = Standard bus and DeviceNet™
⑪ ⑫ Connector Style/Additional Options
AA = Standard
12 = Class 1, Div. 2
XX = Custom
Part Number
EZ-ZONE RMF Ordering Information
Module for Fiber Optic Inputs with PID Temperature Control
① ② ③ ④
EZ-ZONE
Rail Mount
RMFA
⑤ ⑥
Number of Fiber
Optic/Temperature
Control Loops
––
⑦
Future
Option
A
⑩
Comms.
Protocol
⑪ ⑫
Add’l
Options
⑧
Future
Option
A
⑨
Future
Option
A
⑤ ⑥ Number of Fiber Optic/Temperature Control Loops
AA = No fiber optic/temperature control loops
1A = 1 fiber optic input without temperature control loop
1T = 1 fiber optic input with temperature control loop
2A = 2 fiber optic inputs without temperature control loop
2T = 2 fiber optic inputs with temperature control loop
3A = 3 fiber optic inputs without temperature control loop
3T = 3 fiber optic inputs with temperature control loop
4A = 4 fiber optic inputs without temperature control loop
4T = 4 fiber optic inputs with temperature control loop
5A = 5 fiber optic inputs without temperature control loop
5T = 5 fiber optic inputs with temperature control loop
6A = 6 fiber optic inputs without temperature control loop
6T = 6 fiber optic inputs with temperature control loop
7A = 7 fiber optic inputs without temperature control loop
7T = 7 fiber optic inputs with temperature control loop
8A = 8 fiber optic inputs without temperature control loop
8T = 8 fiber optic inputs with temperature control loop
⑪ ⑫ Additional Options
AA = Standard
12 = Class 1, Div. 2
XX = Custom
To be automatically connected to the nearest
North American Technical Sales Office:
1-800-WATLOW2 • www.watlow.com
International Technical Sales Offices:
Austria +43 6244 20129 0
Australia +61 3 9335 6449
China +86 21 3532 8532
France +33 (0) 1 41 32 79 70
India +91 40 6661 2700
Italy +39 02 4588841
Japan +81 3 3518 6630
Korea +82 2 2169 2600
Mexico +52 442 256 2200
Singapore +65 6773 9488
Spain +34 91 675 1292
Taiwan +886 7 288 5168
UK +44 (0) 115 964 0777
WIN-RMZRMF-0416©2016 Watlow Electric Manufacturing Company all rights reserved.
Powered by Possibility